Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
ALUMINUM
CLEAR PC
PF-SL-BL63L-35W-BK
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
130 LM
INTEGRATED
120V - 277V
CRI 80
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
20W | 25W | 35W LED
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
41.6”
15.18 LBS
N/A
N/A
6.3”
FAROS LED
BOLLARD
PF-SL-BL63L-35W-BK
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HOUSE-SIDE SHIELD
PF-SL-BL63L-35W-BK-HSS
The Faros LED Bollard is an ideal
lighting solution for building
entryways, walking paths, pedestrian
plazas, and other outdoor areas
requiring low-mounting height
illumination. It is available with a
choice of high-efficiency LED light
sources in 20W, 25W, or 35W, allowing
for tailored brightness levels to suit
various site requirements.
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER